

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.3701 of 2026****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	29.06.2026	<u>Dr.YLR,J</u> Post this Criminal Petition along with CrI.P.No.3702 of 2026 before another Bench, after obtaining the necessary orders from the Hon'ble the Chief Justice. _____ Dr.YLR,J RSI	